Chapter 296-52 WAC Safety Standards for
Washington State Department of Possession, Handling, and Use of Explosives
\ Labor & Industries

Explosives Safety Stakeholder Group (ESSG) Meeting
Via Teams

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

8:30am Arrival
8:35am Safety Tip Dan Massey,
Explosives Safety Supervisor
8:45 am Opening Dan Massey
Introductions

Recap & Update

9:15am Sub Group Updates Group Leaders/Alternates
o Change in members
o Rules & Licensing
o Law Enforcement
o)

Technical /Storage

9:45 am Code Discussion/Review Group
o Part A

10:15 am Code Discussion Group
o PartB

10:45 am Break

11:00 am Code Discussion Group
o PartC

11:30 am Code Discussion Group
o PartD

12:00 pm Code Discussion Group
o PartE

12:30 pm Break

12:45 Code Discussion Group
o PartF

1:15 pm Code Discussion Group

o Part G



1:45 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

Code Discussion
o PartH

Break

Code Discussion
o Partl

Code Discussion
o Appendices

Wrap up
o Remaining items

o Another meeting?

Update on the rulemaking
Process/Next steps

Adjourn

Group

Group

Group

Dan Massey



