Chapter 296-52 WAC Safety Standards for Possession, Handling, and Use of Explosives

Explosives Safety Stakeholder Group (ESSG) Meeting

Via Teams

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

8:30am	Arrival	
8:35am	Safety Tip	Dan Massey, Explosives Safety Supervisor
8:45 am	Opening Introductions Recap & Update	Dan Massey
9:15am	Sub Group Updates Change in membersRules & LicensingLaw EnforcementTechnical/Storage	Group Leaders/Alternates
9:45 am	Code Discussion/Review o Part A	Group
10:15 am	Code Discussion o Part B	Group
10:45 am	Break	
11:00 am	Code Discussion o Part C	Group
11:30 am	Code Discussion o Part D	Group
12:00 pm	Code Discussion o Part E	Group
12:30 pm	Break	
12:45	Code Discussion o Part F	Group
1:15 pm	Code Discussion o Part G	Group

1:45 pm	Code Discussion o Part H	Group
2:15 pm	Break	
2:30 pm	Code Discussion o Part I	Group
3:00 pm	Code Discussion o Appendices	Group
3:30 pm	Wrap up Remaining itemsAnother meeting?	Dan Massey
4:00 pm	Update on the rulemaking Process/Next steps	
4:15 pm	Adjourn	